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Atlas Lighting Products www.atlaslightingproducts.com

C-Flex	 www.led-llc.com/c-flex

Cree Lighting (excluding South FL) www.lighting.cree.com

DMF	Lighting	 www.dmflighting.com

EarthTronics www.earthtronics.com

EverLast Lighting www.everlastlight.com

G&G Industrial Lighting www.ggled.net

GE Lighting (Lamps • Ballasts • LED • Fixtures) www.led.com

Lightalarms www.lightalarms.com

LSI Industries www.lsi-industries.com

Luminance www.luminance.us.com

Lutron www.lutron.com

Lyte Poles (Tampa and Orlando areas) www.lytepoles.com

Mobern Lighting * www.mobern.com

PA-CO Lighting (excluding South FL) www.pacolighting.com

Smart Lighting Company (Orlando & Jacksonville areas) www.thesmartlightingcompany.com

Task Lighting www.tasklighting.com

Truex Lighting (Orlando & Jacksonville areas) www.truexlighting.com

Viscor www.viscor.com

Voltec Power & Lighting www.voltec-industries.com
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                                       * Stocked at Coresential Warehouse
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NAME DIRECT E-MAIL ADDRESS POSITION  
Lighting Team  813-402-3678 CoreLighting@coresential.com
Betsy Gunn Chilton 813-402-4040 bchilton@coresential.com Director of Lighting Sales
Maria Camargo 813-402-4038 mcamargo@coresential.com Project Specialist
Amanda Diotalevi 813-402-4041 adiotalevi@coresential.com Inside Sales | Strategic Accounts
Dave Ledbetter 813-402-4024 dledbetter@coresential.com Project Manager 
Rosa Millan 813-402-4039 rmillan@coresential.com Inside Sales
Ana Miron 813-402-3488 amiron@coresential.com Inside Sales

NAME MOBILE E-MAIL ADDRESS POSITION 
Robin Conway 919-602-0849 rconway@coresential.com President-Lighting 

PRINCIPALS

SPECIFICATION SALES

OUTSIDE SALES

NAME MOBILE E-MAIL ADDRESS TERRITORY 
Luis Alvarez 305-962-3992 lalvarez@coresential.com South Florida
Sandra Atiles-Tyrrell 813-352-0195 satilestyrrell@coresential.com Central Florida
Will Lesch 813-625-0528 wlesch@coresential.com West/Central Florida
Brian Sheets 813-784-4757 bsheets@coresential.com North Florida
Paul Tynan 813-625-0546 ptynan@coresential.com West/Central & SW Florida

NAME MOBILE E-MAIL ADDRESS TERRITORY 
Patrick Conway, Sales Engineer 919-619-4573 pconway@coresential.com Florida 
Frank Holley 904-472-5000 fholley@coresential.com North Florida
Chris Buckelew 352-644-1147 cbuckelew@coresential.com Central & North Florida
Garrett Morrison 904-631-9818 gmorrison@coresential.com Central & South Florida

INSIDE SALES SUPPORT

SALES AND MARKETING

NAME DIRECT E-MAIL ADDRESS POSITION
Meredith Imlay 813-402-3759 mimlay@coresential.com Sales Coordinator


